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POLY PUMP  2"  3 "

RP POLY SERIES

These premium grade Honda powered pumps are fitted with a poly wet-end, noryl impeller and viton seals to suit pumping of agricultural 
chemicals and some other mildly corrosive liquids. Always check suitability of the liquid with seal types before proceeding. Engine covered by a 3 
year manufacturer’s warranty, 2 year warranty on the wet-end.

APPLICATIONS FEATURES & BENEFITS CONSTRUCTION

• Salt water
• Wastewater
• Liquid fertilisers 1
• Milk 2
• Some milk acids

• Genuine HONDA engine - backed by Honda 3 year universal 
warranty

• Corrosion resistant wet-end
• 2 year warranty on wet-end
• Rubber mounts
• Engine with oil sensor

• Noryl impeller and volute
• Viton mechanical seal, check 

valve & o-rings
• Carry handle

NOTE

1. Check suitability with seal types before proceeding.
2. Not food grade.
3. Not suitable for undiluted molasses.
4. Suitable for some diluted molasses mixtures.
5. Note lower temperatures will increase the viscosity of the mixture and can damage the pump and engine. 

SUCTION LIFT INFO - 2" POLY

Suction Head (m) Max Flow (L/Min)

0 725
-1.5 707
-3 686
-4.5 660
-6 575

SUCTION LIFT INFO - 3" POLY

Suction Head (m) Max Flow (L/Min)

0 735.13
-1.5 735.06
-3 734.98
-4.5 698.11
-6 369.86

CODE  PUMP 
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HONDA START CARRY 
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POWER
CLASS

WEIGHT 
(KG)

20050 RP020P GX200 Recoil Yes 3.1L 2” 2” 44 650 Poly 6.5 26

20067 RP030P GX200 Recoil Yes 3.1L 3” 3” 35 800 Poly 6.5 27
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